Updated 3.2025 	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Skin Wall Wall Washer
General: The Skin family of lighting fixtures is aimed to provide flexibility in illuminating most
applications. From wall washing to evenly illuminating architectural curves like columns and
curved walls, you will find a Skin for any need. Available as Ceiling, Wall and In-ground, with
possibility to Surface, Recessed or Semi-Recessed mounting. With multiple beam spreads

Skin Wall Wall Washer
SINGLE EMISSION
Ordering Information
SKI SAS 8 11 - ID AS
Product Trim/Finish Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic
SKI = Skin WWH = Wall White
WBL = Wall Black
WBG = Wall Black Gray
WGR = Wall Gray
WDB = Wall Dark Brown
SAS = Single Asymmetric 8 = 8.3" 11 ID = 11W / Integral
120/277VAC (0-10V dim)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
AS = Asymmetric
Ordering Information
SKI DAS 8 22 - ID AS
Product Trim/Finish Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic
SKI = Skin WWH = Wall White
WBL = Wall Black
WBG = Wall Black Gray
WGR = Wall Gray
WDB = Wall Dark Brown
DAS = Dual Asymmetric 8 = 8.3" 22 ID = 22W / Integral
120/277VAC (0-10V dim)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
AS = Asymmetric
DUAL EMISSION
Single Emission 8.3" 11W ID Dual Emission 8.3" 22W ID
1.8